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DelLorean Motor Company
Front and Rear Fascia Paint Codes
Effective January 2021

The BASF paint code below is a modern formulation of the original paint codes from the
original DMC records and is used by DelLorean Motor Company (Texas).

AN
BASF Diamont ¢ Code: MA517.80 * Target-="1 pint
ST
Base Base Name |~ | Grams Cumulative Grams
UR50 Universal Mid Temp{iedu(\:ejv 40.0 40.0
BC171  |Medium Aluminum™ )=~ 187.1 227.1
BC201 |Deep Black| " 68.1 295.2
BC140  |Medium Fine Iridescent 56.7 351.9
BC250— gl«;@\Brack 52.7 404.6
BC400— /| Red-Blue 14.1 418.6
BC101 Flop Control 7.9 426.5
CB64L |Yellow Pearl 5.3 431.8
BC194  |Hi Hiding White 4.8 436.6
BC300 |Carbazole Violet 2.6 439.3
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